Beat: News

YELLOW NOTICE - MISSING CHILD ALERT: Aleksandra Pavlova

YELLOW NOTICE

London , 15.04.2025, 15:01 Time

USPA NEWS - YELLOW NOTICE - MISSING CHILD ALERT: Aleksandra Pavlova. International Human Rights Commission IHRC Corporation / Interpol Center USA and Interpol Center UN urgently requests your help in locating a missing child. Name: Aleksandra Pavlova Age: 7 Years

International Human Rights Commission IHRC Corporation / Interpol Center USA and Interpol Center UN urgently requests your help in locating a missing child. Name: Aleksandra Pavlova Age: 7 Date of Disappearance: April 24 2024 Location of Disappearance: Nyzhankovychi, Lviv region, Ukraine Circumstances: Aleksandra Pavlova was reportedly kidnapped from inside her own home.

Description: Green eyes, hair long blonde If you have any information regarding the whereabouts of Aleksandra Pavlova, please immediately contact: ???? office@interpolcenterusa.org Your prompt action and sharing of this notice can significantly contribute to the safe return of Aleksandra Pavlova to her family. Every share counts. Help us bring her home safely

International Human Rights Commission IHRC Corporation / Interpol Center USA and Interpol Center UN urgently requests your help in locating a missing child. Name: Aleksandra Pavlova Age: 7 Date of Disappearance: April 24 2024 Location of Disappearance: Nyzhankovychi, Lviv region, Ukraine Circumstances: Aleksandra Pavlova was reportedly kidnapped from inside her own home Description: Green eyes, hair long blonde If you have any information regarding the whereabouts of Aleksandra Pavlova, please immediately contact: ???? office@interpolcenterusa.org Your prompt action and sharing of this notice can significantly contribute to the safe return of Aleksandra Pavlova to her family. Every share counts. Help us bring her home safely.

Article online:

https://www.uspa24.com/bericht-25547/yellow-notice-missing-child-alert-aleksandra-pavlova.html

Editorial office and responsibility:

V.i.S.d.P. & Sect. 6 MDStV (German Interstate Media Services Agreement): Aurangzeb Akbar / IHRC

Exemption from liability:

The publisher shall assume no liability for the accuracy or completeness of the published report and is merely providing space for the submission of and access to third-party content. Liability for the content of a report lies solely with the author of such report. Aurangzeb Akbar / IHRC

Editorial program service of General News Agency:

United Press Association, Inc. 3651 Lindell Road, Suite D168 Las Vegas, NV 89103, USA (702) 943.0321 Local (702) 943.0233 Facsimile info@unitedpressassociation.org info@gna24.com www.gna24.com